mugical ]qottles
experiment

What You Will Need:

(8) 20-0z. plastic bottles numbered 1-8
Water

Fill bottles with amounts of water shown below to create the major scale.

The Major Scale:
DO =7 ounces

RE =9-1/2 ounces
MI = 12-1/2 ounces
FA =14 ounces

SO =16-1/2 ounces
LA =17-1/2 ounces
Tl =18-1/2 ounces
DO =19 ounces

Blow into the numbered bottles to play songs. Here’s one for you:

Row, Row, Row Your Boat
1-1-1-2-3

3-2-3-4-5
8-8-8-5-5-5-3-3-3-1-1-1
5-4-3-2-1




